The following financial program is hereby adopted for the year 2022, and 

appropriations are made to the various departments, boards, offices, authorities, and commissions 

as indicated in the sections below. 

SECTION 2. Appropriations in the sum of Ninety Four Million, Seven Hundred-Fifty 

Thousand ($94,750,000) Dollars are hereby made from the General Fund as follows: 

To the Council: 

Personal Services  $ 223,075 

Materials and Supplies                0 

Purchase of Services       14,075 

Equipment                0 

TOTAL                                                                       $  237,150